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Power Grid Corporation of India Limited
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Central Public Information Officer u nder the RTI Act, 2005
v Fravers, wtar, e 7.2, Hwex-29, TN, gRETOM-122007

Corporate Centre, ‘Saudamini’, Plot Noa. 2, Sector-29, Gurgaon, Haryana-122007

CP/RT1/2017/398 Date: 20" December, 2017

Shri Gurnek Singh Brar,
| Ranjit Bagh,

Opp Modi Mandir,
Patiala — 147 004

Sub: Information under Right to Information Act, 2005.
Sir,

This has reference to your RTI request dated 25" November, 2017 for providing
information under RTI Act, 2005.

The desired information is attached at Annexure-1L.

First Appeal, if any, against the reply of CPIO may be made to the first appellate Authority
within 30 days of the receipt of the reply of CPIO. Details of Appellate Authority at
Corporate Centre, Gurgaon, under RTI Act, 2005 is as below:

Shri Sanjeev Singh,

Executive Director (CMG) & Appellate Authority

Corporate Centre, Power Grid Corporation of India Limited
“Gaudamini”, Plot No. 2, Sector-29, Gurgaon — 122007, Haryana.
Email 1D: salniecv(r}"inowcl'm'idindia.com

Phone No. 0124-2571962

Thanking you,
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Anil Mehra

S Sen

A K. Arora

T. C. Sarmah
R.N. Singh

S.N. Sahay
D.C.Joshi

S. Vaithilingam
D.K. Singh

Atul Trivedi
Bharat Bhushan
T. Pandey

Dr. V.K. Khare
Upendra Pande
V. Sekhar
Sunil Agrawal
P.N.Prasad

A. Chaudhary
R.K.Chauhan
R.ICSingh

S. Gupta
D.K.Valecha
S Gupta
D.S. Yadav
Sanjeev Singh
Anil Jain

K.S.R. Murty

Ranjan Kr. Srivastava

Rajiv Kumar
S.K.Mishra

>.N. Dixit

H.K. Mallick
Sanjay Garg
Chetan Varma
J.P. Singh

Dr. Subir Sen
Meenalshi Davar
Seema Gupta
Rajesh Kumar
Ashwani Jain
Panka) Kumar
R.K.Sarkar

AK. Singhal

A Anand

R. Raja Gopalan
Mukeash Khanna

Navin Kumar Jain
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£9 amehra@powergridindia.com
£E9 ssen@powergridindia.com
3] akarora@powergridindia.com
E9 tesarmah@powergridindia.com
E9 rnsingh@ powergridindia.com
£9 snsahay@powergridindia.com
E9 dcjoshi@powergridindia.com
£9 svl@powergridindia.com
E9 dksingh@powergridindia.com
€9 atul.trivedi@powergridindia.com
£9 bharatbhushan@powergridindia.com
E9 tpandey@powergridindia.com
E9 vkkhare@powergridindia.com
£9 upande@powergridindia.com
E9 vsekhar@powergridindia.com
£E9 sunil9@powergridindia.com
E9 pnprasacd@powergridindia.com
E9 achoudhary@powergridindia.com
£9 rkchauhan@powergridindia.com
€9 rk.singh@powergridindia.com
E9 sanjai.gupta@powergridindia.com
E9 dkvalecha@powergridindia.com
E9 skgupta2@powergridindia.com
E9 dsyadav@powergridindia.com
E9 sanjeev@powergridindia.com
E9 aniljain@powergridindia.com
E9 murthyksr@powergridindia.com
£9 rsrivastava@powergridindia.com
ES rajiv_kumar@powergridindia.com
E9 skmishra@powergridindia.com
E9 pndixit@powergridindia.com
E9 hkmallick@powergridindia.com
E9 sanjaygarg@powergridindia.com
€9 chetan@powergridindia.com
ES jpsingh@tvtpl.com
E9 subir@powergridindia.com
E9 meenakshidavar@powergridindia.com
E9 sgupta@powergridindia.com
ES rajeshkr@powergridindia.com
E9 aj@powergridindia.com
ED pankaj@powergridindia.com
E9 rksarkar@powergridindia.com
E9 singhal@powergridindia.com
C8 anish@powergridindia.com
E8 rgopalan@powergridindia.com
£E8 mkhanna@powergridindia.com
E8 navin@powergridindia.com
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K.A. Mohan

A.S. Kushwaha
Kailash Rathore
Rakesh Kumar
Avinash M. Pavgi
Bidyut Kumar
Ashok Pal
Neelam Kant Jain
S.S.Vindal

Sujan Gupta

S.K. Palit

DOr. R.K. Srivastava
L. Ganesh

Divya Tandon

P. Pratap Kumar
S Ravindar Kumar
Anil Kumar Kakkar
P.K. Gupta
Amarjit

Rajesh Kumar
Alok

R.K. Arora

R. Nagpal

ALK Srivastava
R.K. Tyagi

Rajesh Srivastava
K.K. Srivastava
Anoop Kumar
R.V.S.Kushwaha
Ram Niwas

Rajiv Mohan

K.N. Singh
~M.K.Singh

S. Prasad

Pramod Kumar
S Dhambare

A. Barat

U.P. Sinha

A Mishra

S.K. Pramanik
Y.K. Dixit

Rakesh Prasad

B. Anantha Sarma
P Jayachandran
AP, Gangadharan
V. Susheela Devi
A. Nagaraju
George Denny
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kamohan@powergridindia.com
askushwaha@powergridindia.com
krathore@powergridindia.com
rkumarl@powergridindia.com
apavgi@powergridindia.com
bidyut@powergridindia.com !
ashok@powergridindia.com ;
neekaajain@powergridindia.com
ssv@powergridindia.com
sujan@powergridindia.com
skpalit@powergridindia.com
rks@powergridindia.com
LGANESH@powergridindia.com
dtandon@powergridindia.com
pratapk@powergridindia.com
srkumar@powergridindia.com
akkakkar@powergridindia.com
pklgupta@powergridindia.com i
amar.jit@powergridindia.com
rajesh.kumar2@powergridindia.com
alok10103@powergridindia.com
rkarora@powergridindia.com
rnagpal@powergridindia.com
a.k.srivastava@powergridindia.com
tyagir@powergridindia.com
rajesh.srivastav@powergridindia.com
kks@powergridindia.com
ancop@powergridindia.com
rv.s.kushwaha@powergridindia.com
ramniwas@powergridindia.com
rajivmohan@powergridindia.com
ln.singh@POWERGRIDINDIA.COM
mksingh@powergridindia.com
surendra'prasad@powergridindia.com
pramodkumar@powergridindia.com
skdambhare@powergridindia.com
abarat@powergridindia.com
upsinha@powergridindia.com
akmishra2@powergridindia.com
skpramanik@powergridindia.com
ykdixit@powergridindia.com
rakeshp@powergridindia.com
basarma@powergridindia.com
pjay@powergridindia.com
apganga@powergridindia.com
vsdevi@powergridindia.com
nagarajul9e5@powergridindia.com
denny@powergridindia.com

? 0 {_,,C:);) “} ) ( &)



A. Surendiran
5.V.P.Selvakumar
M.A. Ravinder
S. Das
S.C.Agrawal

D S Bhajekar
R.P. Rath

V.S. Tata

Anil Gaikwad
P.V. Nath

N. Shankar

A K. Mishra

N. Srivastava

M Taj Mukarrum
Raghavendra Rai
5.D. Joshi

Ajoy Patir
Supratim Das

J. Mazumdar
Asit Kumar Maiti
I.N. Jha

B.5 Jha

N.K. Ohdar

PR Pati

A.K. Singh

Satish Chandra
P.C. Garg

S.M. Kandwal

S. Ravi
B.N.De.Bhowmick
Anil Saberwal

Pankaj Kumar

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GM & CEO-VizgTL
GM (1/C)
GM (1/C)
GM (1/C)

E8
£8
£E8
£8
E8
£8
E8
£8
E8
E8
E8
£8
£8
E8
£E8
£8
E8
E8
E8
£8
E8
E8
£8
€8
£8
E8
E8
E8

E8
€8
E8

surendran@powergridindia.com
victor@powergridindia.com
maravinder@powergridindia.com
subhankar@powergridindia.com
scagrawal@powergridindia.com
dipakbhajekar@powergridindia.com
rathraja@powergridindia.com
vstata@powergridindia.com
anilgaikwad@powergridindia.com
pvnath@powergridindia.com
ns@powergridindia.com
akmishra@powergridindia.com
naveensrivastava@powergridindia.com
taj@powergridindia.com
raghavendrarai@powergridindia.com
sdjoshi@powergridindia.com
apatir@powergridindia.com
supratimdas@powergridindia.com
jeebananda@powergridindia.com
akmaiti@powergridindia.com
injha@powergridindia.com
hjha@powergridindia.com
nkohdar@powergridindia.com
prpati@powergridindia.com
a_k_singh@powergridindia.com
schandra@powergridindia.com
pcgarg@powergridindia.com

s.m kandwal@powergridindia.com
sravi@powergridindia.com
barin@powergridindia.com
asaberwal@powergridindia.com
pthakur@powergridindia.com
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